Micro Programmable Controller CPM1AA--22
Micro Programmable Controller
CPM1A
The CPM1A series micro controllers solve both
basic and semi-complex applications. The brick
style models include DC inputs/transistor or
relay outputs to meet your design
requirements. The base I/O for the CPUs

Communications Adaptor
A--23Micro Programmable Controller CPM1A
Ordering Information
J CPU
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Number of
I/O t i l
Inputs Outputs Power
l
Part number
I/O terminals
p p
supply Relay output Transistor outputy p
Sink type Source type
10 6 DC points 4 points AC CPM1A-10CDR-A-V1 CPM1A-10CDT-A-V1 CPM1A-10CDT1-A-V1p p
DC CPM1A-10CDR-D-V1 CPM1A-10CDT-D-V1 CPM1A-10CDT1-D-V1
20 12 DC points 8 points AC CPM1A-20CDR-A-V1 CPM1A-20CDT-A-V1 CPM1A-20CDT1-A-V1p p
DC CPM1A-20CDR-D-V1 CPM1A-20CDT-D-V1 CPM1A-20CDT1-D-V1
30 18 DC points 12 points AC CPM1A-30CDR-A-V1 CPM1A-30CDT-A-V1 CPM1A-30CDT1-A-V1p p
DC CPM1A-30CDR-D-V1 CPM1A-30CDT-D-V1 CPM1A-30CDT1-D-V1
40 24 DC points 16 points AC CPM1A-40CDR-A-V1 CPM1A-40CDT-A-V1 CPM1A-40CDT1-A-V1p p
DC CPM1A-40CDR-D-V1 CPM1A-40CDT-D-V1 CPM1A-40CDT1-D-V1
J EXPANSION I/O MODULES
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description Max. number of
modules
Inputs Outputs Part number
20 I/O points 3 max.
(S N t )
24 VDC Relays CPM1A-20EDR1/ p
12 inputs,
8 t t
(See Note.)
24 VDC Sinking transistors CPM1A-20EDTp ,
8 outputs
24 VDC Sourcing transistors CPM1A-20EDT1
8 inputs 24 VDC — CPM1A-8ED
8 outputs — Relays CPM1A-8ERp
— Sinking transistors CPM1A-8ET
— Sourcing transistors CPM1A-8ET1
Note: A maximum of 3 expansion modules can be used with the following CPUs: 30-point and 40-point with DC inputs.
A--26 Micro Programmable Controller CPM1A
Specifications
J GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS